
Ritter, Andreas Datum:

tatsächl. Startzeit   
(Lokalzeit)

16:55 Offenburg

tatsächl. Landezeit 
(Lokalzeit)

18:51 Offenburg

17:00 2500 4000 0

17:10 2500 4000 0

17:30 2500 4000 0

17:40 2500 4000 0

17:50 2500 4000 0

18:05 2500 4000 0

18:30 2500 4000 0-300

Fackeln:

Bemerkung: 

Weingarten

Leopolshafen

Karlsruhe

Legelshurst

Generator

Aus

Aus

Aus

Aus

Wörth

Kandel

Rheinau

Flugeinsatz- 

protokoll 

Hagelabwehr

Flugzeug D-EEXZ
Pilot 1

Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Pilot 2

Start in

Landung in

22.05.2023

00

AgJ (Liter):

rRealtiv schnelles Abschwächen der Zellen.

AVGAS (Liter):

110
Datum / Unterschrift

ARI22.05.2023

FackelnFlugzeugposition
Flughöhe        

(ft)

Wolkenbasis 

(ft)

Aufwind      

(fpm)An/Aus

Aus

Aus

Aus



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


